POE-173S-12V
1
Quick and Easy Gigabit 802.3bt PoE++ Network Deployment
PLANET POE-173S-12V Gigabit 802.3bt Power over Ethernet splitter, which
delivers the Ethernet digital data and PoE power from an 802.3bt type-4 PoE++
PSE (power source equipment) over an UTP cable, comes with a DC 12V output,
enabling to deliver a maximum of 60-watt power output to a non-PoE powered
Ethernet device. It supports passive 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet connection and

Storage Temperature -10~ 70 degrees C
Humidity 5 ~  95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
POE-173S-12V Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps 802.3bt PoE++ Splitter
POE-173S-12V
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2024 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email:	sales@planet.com.tw				 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
4
POE-173S-12V
Related Products
GUP-805A-60W 100/1000BASE-X SFP to 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter (60 Watts)
GUP-805A-95W 100/1000BASE-X SFP to 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3bt PoE++ Media Converter (95 Watts)
GS-4210-8UP2S 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
GS-5220-8UP2T2X Layer 3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Switch
GS-4210-16UP4C 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ plus 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
GS-4210-16UP8T4X 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
GS-4210-24UP4C 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE++ plus 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
GS-4210-24UP4X 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch